
DETALL DE PUNTUACIONS DIA 1
-1º Zones TOTAL

nº0 Dors. Nom Cat. Ac. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Pen. TOTAL
nº1 195 MORET CLOTA, FRANCESC Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
nº2 80 LAMPKIN, DOUGIE Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
nº3 233 MARCELLI, GABRIEL Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
nº4 21 CASALES, JORGE Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
nº5 45 NOGUERA, ORIOL Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2
nº6 38 BILBAO, AMOS Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5
nº7 196 MARTYN, TOBY Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 6
nº8 132 CROSSWAITE, MARTIN Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 7
nº9 154 PICOLA XART, JORDI Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 9

nº10 91 PONS PALACIOS, JOAN Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 9
nº11 151 AFFLECK, TOM Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 9
nº12 19 HAGA, SONDRE Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 1 10
nº13 95 GELABERT, ANIOL Junior 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 11
nº14 206 LÓPEZ LLOBET, ARNAU Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 11
nº15 170 SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA Senior 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 11
nº16 14 POLY, MATTEO Senior 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 11
nº17 79 HEMINGWAY, DAN Veterà A 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 12
nº18 81 HEMINGWAY, BEN Veterà A 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 13
nº19 134 SAUNDERS, STEVE Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 14
nº20 124 HORRACH COLL, MARC Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 2 14
nº21 41 ROVIRA DOÑATE, IVAN Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 1 2 15
nº22 156 MARCHAL GÓMEZ, RODRIGO Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 1 15
nº23 47 MAS BALLADA, CARLES Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 1 1 16
nº24 189 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 2 16
nº25 97 MARTI CASAL, PERE Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 2 16
nº26 135 BELTRAN APARICI, VICTOR Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 2 17
nº27 141 GIRÓ MESTRE, BIEL Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 17
nº28 127 VAUDEY, PHILIPPE Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 2 17
nº29 32 JUAN GREUS, MARIO Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 1 17
nº30 140 GIRÓ VIA, OSCAR Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 2 17
nº31 114 COMAS CABANE, DANI Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 1 1 17
nº32 113 SUÁREZ JAMBRINA, PABLO Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 1 19
nº33 167 ESTEVE, CARLES Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 1 19
nº34 20 MIQUEL, ERIC Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 5 1 2 19
nº35 94 BINDER / RG TRIAL, MARVIN Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 5 1 2 19
nº36 63 CASAS COMAS, CARLOS Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 2 19
nº37 147 RIBAU LÓPEZ, SERGIO Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 1 2 20
nº38 142 SERRA RAFART, SANTI Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 1 2 20
nº39 18 CAÑAS, CESAR Senior 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 2 20
nº40 207 CANALES, ALEX Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 2 20
nº41 201 BERMEJO FRAILE, MIGUEL ANG Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 1 1 21
nº42 102 UTRILLO GIBERT, MARC Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 2 21
nº43 104 ALONSO, JORGE Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 5 1 2 21

3 DIES TRIAL SANTIGOSA 2018
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
nº1 DorsaNom Moto Categoria Punts Pen. TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5
nº1 207 CANALES, ALEX Gas Gas Cadet 20 0 20 21 6 2 0 2
nº2 77 GAZZARD, REECE Scorpa Cadet 24 0 24 22 2 3 2 2
nº3 28 MARTÍNEZ, PAU Gas Gas Cadet 25 0 25 22 3 0 4 2
nº4 224 CAMP ALABAU, JORDI Montesa Cadet 25 0 25 20 6 0 3 2
nº5 145 MEDIÑA, POL Beta Cadet 28 0 28 21 5 0 1 4
nº6 210 DIGNAN, BEN Gas Gas Cadet 33 0 33 20 2 4 1 4
nº7 146 BRINES PAREJA, CARLOS Gas Gas Cadet 34 0 34 18 6 1 2 4
nº8 164 HARRIS, ADAM Gas Gas Cadet 42 1 43 14 7 3 3 4
nº9 29 GIRÓ MESTRE, ORIOL Beta Cadet 47 0 47 13 6 3 5 4

nº10 85 MERCADE CANALS, ADRIA Sherco Cadet 54 0 54 12 4 3 8 4
nº11 106 MINTA, ALICE Beta Cadet 56 0 56 10 6 5 5 5
nº12 226 GALLACH PUIG, NICO Sherco Cadet 66 0 66 9 6 2 7 7
nº13 48 TERRICABRAS RENAU, MARTI Montesa Cadet 70 0 70 7 3 4 13 4
nº14 235 HEMINGWAY, GEORGE Beta Cadet 74 0 74 9 3 4 6 9
nº15 43 BELL, ALEX Beta Cadet 77 0 77 8 3 4 7 9
nº16 182 MIR ROCA, JAN Sherco Cadet 87 0 87 4 5 4 8 10
nº17 202 DE LOS SANTOS JUAN, ADRIAN Scorpa Cadet 95 0 95 4 4 4 6 13
nº18 109 GARCÍA CASALES, FERNANDO JOTAGAS Cadet 97 0 97 3 2 3 13 10
nº19 203 CARDONA MERINO, MARC Sherco Cadet 102 0 102 3 3 4 7 14
nº20 123 PARDO, ALEX Gas Gas Cadet 104 0 104 3 3 4 6 15
nº21 234 LAMPKIN, ALFIE Beta Cadet 114 0 114 3 1 2 8 17

DIA 1

3 DIES TRIAL 
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
nº1 DorsaNom Moto Categoria Punts Pen. TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5

DIA 1

3 DIES TRIAL 

nº1 196 MARTYN, TOBY Montesa Junior 6 0 6 29 1 0 0 1
nº2 19 HAGA, SONDRE TRS Junior 10 0 10 26 3 1 0 1
nº3 95 GELABERT, ANIOL Sherco Junior 11 0 11 28 1 0 0 2
nº4 156 MARCHAL GÓMEZ, RODRIGO Beta Junior 15 0 15 21 8 1 0 1
nº5 141 GIRÓ MESTRE, BIEL Montesa Junior 17 0 17 24 4 0 1 2
nº6 113 SUÁREZ JAMBRINA, PABLO Gas Gas Junior 19 0 19 24 4 0 0 3
nº7 20 MIQUEL, ERIC TRS Junior 19 0 19 24 1 2 3 1
nº8 147 RIBAU LÓPEZ, SERGIO Beta Junior 20 0 20 24 1 3 1 2
nº9 128 TRUEBA TIÓ, GERARD Beta Junior 26 0 26 20 5 3 0 3

nº10 219 SMITH, OLIVER Gas Gas Junior 27 0 27 21 5 1 0 4
nº11 172 ABELLAN, BERTA Vertigo Junior 29 0 29 18 6 2 3 2
nº12 33 VALENCIA COMA-CROS, ALEX Gas Gas Junior 36 0 36 15 6 4 4 2
nº13 93 ERZER, STEVE Montesa Junior 38 0 38 15 7 2 4 3
nº14 44 RÀFOLS MUÑOZ, ALBERT Gas Gas Junior 41 0 41 18 3 2 3 5
nº15 34 VIÑAS PORTÚS, FORTIÀ TRS Junior 44 0 44 13 6 6 2 4
nº16 133 SAUNDERS, JAMES TRS Junior 49 0 49 12 7 4 3 5
nº17 83 GARCIA MORILLA, ALEJANDRO Sherco Junior 51 0 51 11 7 3 6 4
nº18 205 GANELLA JIMENEZ, FERRAN Gas Gas Junior 57 0 57 9 4 5 11 2
nº19 148 VILÀ VILAPLANA, JAUME Beta Junior 58 0 58 9 8 2 7 5
nº20 12 CAELLAS MONTSERRAT, RICARD Gas Gas Junior 62 0 62 11 4 2 8 6
nº21 57 ROVIRA FERRER, FRANCESC Sherco Junior 80 0 80 5 4 8 5 9
nº22 165 HARRIS, LUKE Gas Gas Junior 81 1 82 7 2 5 8 9
nº23 24 CANELLAS SALLES, ORIOL Montesa Junior 89 0 89 4 5 2 10 10
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
nº1 DorsaNom Moto Categoria Punts Pen. TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5

DIA 1

3 DIES TRIAL 

nº1 78 HEMINGWAY, HARRY Beta Juvenil 49 0 49 17 4 1 1 8
nº2 107 TURNER, HARRY Gas Gas Juvenil 49 0 49 15 5 1 4 6
nº3 144 FABIAN, DAVID Beta Juvenil 55 0 55 15 4 1 3 8
nº4 214 VILAREGUT CASAS, NIL Gas Gas Juvenil 70 0 70 9 4 6 3 9
nº5 200 BERMEJO IRIARTE, MARCOS Beta Juvenil 88 0 88 7 3 4 4 13
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
nº1 DorsaNom Moto Categoria Punts Pen. TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5

DIA 1

3 DIES TRIAL 

nº1 195 MORET CLOTA, FRANCESC Montesa Senior 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
nº2 80 LAMPKIN, DOUGIE Vertigo Senior 1 0 1 30 1 0 0 0
nº3 233 MARCELLI, GABRIEL Montesa Senior 1 0 1 30 1 0 0 0
nº4 21 CASALES, JORGE Vertigo Senior 1 0 1 30 1 0 0 0
nº5 45 NOGUERA, ORIOL JOTAGAS Senior 2 0 2 29 2 0 0 0
nº6 151 AFFLECK, TOM Vertigo Senior 9 0 9 26 3 0 2 0
nº7 206 LÓPEZ LLOBET, ARNAU Gas Gas Senior 11 0 11 25 4 1 0 1
nº8 170 SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA Montesa Senior 11 0 11 24 6 0 0 1
nº9 14 POLY, MATTEO Vertigo Senior 11 0 11 24 5 0 2 0

nº10 124 HORRACH COLL, MARC Gas Gas Senior 14 0 14 24 3 3 0 1
nº11 41 ROVIRA DOÑATE, IVAN Gas Gas Senior 15 0 15 24 3 2 1 1
nº12 135 BELTRAN APARICI, VICTOR Gas Gas Senior 17 0 17 25 2 1 1 2
nº13 114 COMAS CABANE, DANI Gas Gas Senior 17 0 17 23 4 1 2 1
nº14 167 ESTEVE, CARLES Gas Gas Senior 19 0 19 24 4 0 0 3
nº15 94 BINDER / RG TRIAL, MARVIN Beta Senior 19 0 19 23 3 1 3 1
nº16 18 CAÑAS, CESAR Gas Gas Senior 20 0 20 22 4 3 0 2
nº17 231 TERRICABRAS RENAU, ORIOL Montesa Senior 24 0 24 21 3 4 1 2
nº18 90 TERRICABRAS RENAU, FRANCESC Montesa Senior 25 0 25 21 5 1 1 3
nº19 46 BLAZQUEZ MATEU, ALVARO JOTAGAS Senior 25 0 25 18 7 4 0 2
nº20 98 GÓMEZ, SANDRA Gas Gas Senior 26 0 26 22 4 1 0 4
nº21 122 SEGUI SIQUIER, JOSEP Beta Senior 26 0 26 22 4 1 0 4
nº22 62 CASAS CROS, PERE Montesa Senior 30 0 30 15 8 4 3 1
nº23 168 ESTEVE, ALBERT Gas Gas Senior 33 0 33 15 8 3 3 2
nº24 197 LEISER, VALENTIN Montesa Senior 34 0 34 17 5 4 2 3
nº25 31 GIRÓ MESTRE, MARIA Montesa Senior 34 0 34 16 6 3 4 2
nº26 40 MINERBA, JULIEN Sherco Senior 35 0 35 18 4 2 4 3
nº27 89 ROCA PARES, XEVI Gas Gas Senior 37 0 37 13 9 3 4 2
nº28 92 BÄUML, THERESA Montesa Senior 38 0 38 18 3 3 3 4
nº29 221 TERRICABRAS CAPDEVILA, ROGER Montesa Senior 40 0 40 15 5 4 4 3
nº30 136 SELMA MARI, ALBERTO Beta Senior 41 0 41 14 9 2 1 5
nº31 68 STEPHEN, ANTHONY Vertigo Senior 42 0 42 17 3 4 2 5
nº32 220 DIXON, MATT Gas Gas Senior 45 0 45 15 6 3 1 6
nº33 58 BOLUDA VALLCORBA, ORIOL Gas Gas Senior 45 0 45 12 8 2 6 3
nº34 55 CUSPINERA SOLÍS, BORJA Gas Gas Senior 48 0 48 16 3 3 3 6
nº35 139 RIGOL I DOMINGO, JORDI Montesa Senior 55 0 55 10 5 6 6 4
nº36 120 WAINWRIGHT, WILLIAM Gas Gas Senior 56 0 56 12 5 3 5 6
nº37 222 SOLERA BORRELLAS, ELISABET Gas Gas Senior 56 0 56 11 3 8 4 5
nº38 121 POU SOLER, GERARD Gas Gas Senior 57 0 57 12 4 2 8 5
nº39 56 VALLCORBA BUSQUETS, XAVIER Sherco Senior 57 0 57 11 5 3 7 5
nº40 9 JANE, ÀXEL Vertigo Senior 58 0 58 10 5 5 6 5
nº41 171 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME Montesa Senior 62 0 62 9 7 6 1 8
nº42 118 WAINWRIGHT, JAMES Gas Gas Senior 64 0 64 9 6 4 5 7
nº43 23 MONRAS SOTO, JORDI Vertigo Senior 68 0 68 4 10 3 9 5
nº44 198 ESTEVE I ESMATGES, JORDI Montesa Senior 72 0 72 9 4 4 5 9
nº45 212 HERRERA GILI, GERARD Sherco Senior 72 0 72 9 4 2 8 8
nº46 72 POUS CORTS, BERNAT Beta Senior 72 0 72 7 5 4 8 7
nº47 229 RIBAS SALA, BARTOLOME JUAN Sherco Senior 75 0 75 6 6 2 10 7
nº48 82 RIBA FERNANDEZ, ORIOL Vertigo Senior 83 0 83 2 3 8 13 5
nº49 150 BINT, GARETH Vertigo Senior 87 0 87 3 4 3 14 7
nº50 1 CASABLANCA ZAMBRANO, MARC Vertigo Senior 87 0 87 2 4 2 18 5
nº51 193 BRUGULAT LOPEZ, NIL Montesa Senior 88 0 88 5 4 2 10 10
nº52 74 ESCRIHUELA AYATS, JORDI Gas Gas Senior 88 0 88 4 4 3 11 9
nº53 119 WARD, SAM Other Senior 95 0 95 3 2 3 14 9
nº54 2 GUARDIA CROS, JAUME Vertigo Senior 98 0 98 1 4 2 15 9
nº55 192 RUSIÑOL CLOTET, ADRIÀ Gas Gas Senior 101 0 101 3 2 1 14 11
nº56 75 BUENO GIMENO, MARC Gas Gas Senior 102 0 102 6 4 3 9 8
nº57 4 VALLS VALL-LLOSERA, XAVIER Sherco Senior 108 0 108 1 4 0 13 13
nº58 191 DOSTA GENIS, JOSEP Gas Gas Senior 132 0 132 2 0 1 5 23
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
nº1 DorsaNom Moto Categoria Punts Pen. TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5

DIA 1

3 DIES TRIAL 

nº1 38 BILBAO, AMOS Montesa Veterà A 5 0 5 28 2 0 1 0
nº2 132 CROSSWAITE, MARTIN Beta Veterà A 7 0 7 28 2 0 0 1
nº3 154 PICOLA XART, JORDI Vertigo Veterà A 9 0 9 27 2 1 0 1
nº4 91 PONS PALACIOS, JOAN Beta Veterà A 9 0 9 26 4 0 0 1
nº5 79 HEMINGWAY, DAN Beta Veterà A 12 0 12 25 3 2 0 1
nº6 81 HEMINGWAY, BEN Beta Veterà A 13 0 13 24 4 2 0 1
nº7 47 MAS BALLADA, CARLES JOTAGAS Veterà A 16 0 16 25 2 2 0 2
nº8 97 MARTI CASAL, PERE Vertigo Veterà A 16 0 16 22 6 1 1 1
nº9 32 JUAN GREUS, MARIO Beta Veterà A 17 0 17 23 5 1 0 2

nº10 201 BERMEJO FRAILE, MIGUEL ANGEL Beta Veterà A 21 0 21 22 4 2 1 2
nº11 102 UTRILLO GIBERT, MARC TRS Veterà A 21 0 21 21 5 1 3 1
nº12 103 LOBATO, ISMAEL Sherco Veterà A 25 0 25 23 3 1 0 4
nº13 66 SECANELL MORATO, ROGER TRS Veterà A 25 0 25 19 6 3 1 2
nº14 169 SANS SAMSÓ, QUIM Sherco Veterà A 27 0 27 22 3 2 0 4
nº15 217 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSEP Gas Gas Veterà A 28 0 28 21 2 4 1 3
nº16 50 NOGUE ILLA, IGNASI Montesa Veterà A 28 0 28 20 5 1 2 3
nº17 138 FONT VILA, MARÇAL Montesa Veterà A 28 0 28 18 7 1 3 2
nº18 125 DISNEY, PHIL Montesa Veterà A 30 0 30 18 8 1 0 4
nº19 49 TERRICABRAS GENIS, JOAQUIM Montesa Veterà A 30 0 30 18 7 1 2 3
nº20 51 TERRICABRAS, MARC Vertigo Veterà A 30 0 30 18 7 1 2 3
nº21 149 HARRISON, MARK Gas Gas Veterà A 30 0 30 18 6 3 1 3
nº22 126 FERNÀNDEZ, NORBERT Gas Gas Veterà A 31 0 31 21 3 1 2 4
nº23 213 VILAREGUT TAÑA, GASPAR Gas Gas Veterà A 31 0 31 19 4 3 2 3
nº24 153 PRAT COMPANY, JOSEP Mª Gas Gas Veterà A 35 0 35 14 7 6 2 2
nº25 10 PARÉS TARTER, JORDI Vertigo Veterà A 36 0 36 17 6 2 2 4
nº26 184 PANABIERES, JULIEN Vertigo Veterà A 37 0 37 13 10 3 2 3
nº27 209 PATON, DOUGLAS Montesa Veterà A 38 0 38 15 6 4 3 3
nº28 159 MARTÍNEZ BALET, XAVIER Gas Gas Veterà A 41 0 41 15 7 1 4 4
nº29 194 MARTYN, TIM Montesa Veterà A 41 0 41 15 6 3 3 4
nº30 185 PASTOU, PATRICE Vertigo Veterà A 45 0 45 12 7 6 2 4
nº31 228 TORRES MARI, HECTOR Sherco Veterà A 47 0 47 13 7 3 3 5
nº32 176 SAN MARTÍN CARRILLO, HORACIO TRS Veterà A 52 0 52 9 6 8 5 3
nº33 230 SERRA TORRES, JAVIER Sherco Veterà A 55 0 55 10 7 6 2 6
nº34 64 ESCOFET GIRO, ENRIQUE Gas Gas Veterà A 60 0 60 12 5 3 3 8
nº35 215 GUMÍ AYATS, JOSEP Beta Veterà A 63 0 63 8 7 4 6 6
nº36 188 ECHAZARRA CARRASCO, CARLOS JOTAGAS Veterà A 65 0 65 8 2 6 12 3
nº37 3 KAUFMANN, MICHEL Montesa Veterà A 68 0 68 7 7 4 6 7
nº38 6 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI Gas Gas Veterà A 68 0 68 6 7 3 10 5
nº39 110 LONGDEN, ANDY Gas Gas Veterà A 69 0 69 7 6 5 6 7
nº40 73 PASCUAL POU, DAVID Beta Veterà A 70 0 70 6 6 3 11 5
nº41 96 ROSILLO ROMERA, ALBERT Gas Gas Veterà A 70 0 70 5 7 6 7 6
nº42 131 FREIXANET I RAURELL, JORDI Vertigo Veterà A 71 0 71 10 1 4 9 7
nº43 155 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, IVAN Gas Gas Veterà A 72 0 72 4 5 7 11 4
nº44 37 BOSCH BARBER, GABRIEL Gas Gas Veterà A 74 0 74 9 3 4 6 9
nº45 174 MAYHEW, SCOTT Beta Veterà A 74 0 74 7 4 4 9 7
nº46 181 FERRER PLANELLS, XICU Beta Veterà A 75 0 75 6 4 4 11 6
nº47 152 MOLAS, JORDI TRS Veterà A 85 0 85 4 4 2 14 7
nº48 160 MARTÍN ABELLA, OSCAR Gas Gas Veterà A 89 0 89 5 2 3 12 9
nº49 177 GONZÁLEZ ALDATZ, PEDRO Vertigo Veterà A 89 0 89 4 3 2 14 8
nº50 183 MIR BOU, JOSEP Beta Veterà A 89 0 89 2 4 6 11 8
nº51 186 VENTELON, JULIEN Vertigo Veterà A 92 0 92 2 4 3 14 8
nº52 5 MARTÍNEZ GENÉ, EDUARD Gas Gas Veterà A 68 29 97 9 4 4 7 7
nº53 158 NUBIOLA DE PALACIO, PEPE Gas Gas Veterà A 104 0 104 1 1 2 18 9
nº54 11 PARÉS TARTER, JOSEP Montesa Veterà A 105 0 105 2 0 4 14 11
nº55 227 AGUILAR GUINDULAIN, JAVIER Vertigo Veterà A 106 0 106 3 1 6 6 15
nº56 199 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD Montesa Veterà A 107 0 107 0 3 4 12 12
nº57 26 MONELLS BAULENAS, GERARD Vertigo Veterà A 110 0 110 0 2 5 11 13
nº58 27 CARALT ROQUET, JAUME Gas Gas Veterà A 129 0 129 2 1 2 3 23
nº59 53 NAISHTAT, LIOR Gas Gas Veterà A 236 0 236 0 0 3 5 18
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
nº1 DorsaNom Moto Categoria Punts Pen. TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5

DIA 1
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nº60 52 ROGACHEVSKY, GIL Gas Gas Veterà A 293 0 293 0 0 0 1 23
nº61 16 BLACK, GAVIN Sherco Veterà A 464 0 464 6 4 1 1 1
nº62 61 WRIGHT, NEIL Gas Gas Veterà A 470 0 470 5 1 4 2 1
nº63 232 FUJINAMI, TAKAHISA Montesa Veterà A 775 0 775 0 0 0 0 0
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CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER CATEGORIES  DIA 1
-1º Num. Num. Num. Num. Num.
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nº1 134 SAUNDERS, STEVE TRS Veterà B 14 0 14 26 2 1 0 2
nº2 189 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO TRS Veterà B 16 0 16 24 4 1 0 2
nº3 127 VAUDEY, PHILIPPE Gas Gas Veterà B 17 0 17 24 2 2 2 1
nº4 140 GIRÓ VIA, OSCAR Montesa Veterà B 17 0 17 23 5 1 0 2
nº5 63 CASAS COMAS, CARLOS Montesa Veterà B 19 0 19 20 7 2 1 1
nº6 142 SERRA RAFART, SANTI Gas Gas Veterà B 20 0 20 23 3 2 1 2
nº7 104 ALONSO, JORGE Gas Gas Veterà B 21 0 21 20 5 4 1 1
nº8 100 OBRADOR TARRADES, CLAUDI TRS Veterà B 23 0 23 21 4 3 1 2
nº9 69 MACDONALD, DUNCAN Scorpa Veterà B 24 0 24 22 4 1 1 3

nº10 112 WASLEY, DARREN Gas Gas Veterà B 27 0 27 20 5 2 1 3
nº11 166 HARRIS, MARK Gas Gas Veterà B 28 0 28 21 3 2 2 3
nº12 223 JULIÀ RIERA, JOAN Gas Gas Veterà B 30 0 30 18 7 1 2 3
nº13 105 BORDOY GARRIGOS, ALBERT Gas Gas Veterà B 32 0 32 18 7 1 1 4
nº14 157 GARCIA COYA, RUBEN Gas Gas Veterà B 32 0 32 18 4 5 1 3
nº15 25 CANELLAS PERMANYER, JOAN Montesa Veterà B 33 0 33 17 7 1 3 3
nº16 88 LILJEBLAD, MAGNUS Gas Gas Veterà B 35 0 35 17 6 1 4 3
nº17 86 NORDGREN, LARS Gas Gas Veterà B 37 0 37 19 3 1 4 4
nº18 175 CAUQUIL, PIERRE Vertigo Veterà B 38 0 38 15 7 4 1 4
nº19 87 HERMANSSON, JAN Gas Gas Veterà B 39 0 39 18 4 2 2 5
nº20 71 GAGO, EUSEBIO Beta Veterà B 40 0 40 17 4 2 4 4
nº21 22 PLANELLA BUSQUETS, SALVADOR Vertigo Veterà B 41 0 41 16 4 2 6 3
nº22 101 ARANA PUIG, ALBERT TRS Veterà B 49 0 49 14 6 2 3 6
nº23 30 GIRÓ VIA, GABRIEL Montesa Veterà B 50 0 50 14 7 1 2 7
nº24 70 MACDONALD, ALAN Beta Veterà B 50 0 50 11 7 4 5 4
nº25 67 STEPHEN, IAN TRS Veterà B 51 0 51 12 6 4 4 5
nº26 111 ROADS, BARRY Gas Gas Veterà B 51 0 51 11 6 5 5 4
nº27 180 ROIG ARBONA, JAIME Beta Veterà B 52 0 52 13 3 6 4 5
nº28 39 PIGUET, CLAUDE Montesa Veterà B 52 0 52 10 8 5 3 5
nº29 218 JAMES, MICHAEL TRS Veterà B 53 0 53 8 11 2 6 4
nº30 99 GASPAR, JOAN Gas Gas Veterà B 57 0 57 12 6 2 4 7
nº31 216 GALVANY MAIMI, LLUIS Sherco Veterà B 57 0 57 12 5 2 6 6
nº32 163 PLANELLS DE ARQUER, FRANCESC Gas Gas Veterà B 58 0 58 10 7 3 5 6
nº33 204 RIBAS CARDONA, AGUSTIN TRS Veterà B 60 0 60 11 4 6 3 7
nº34 161 LESCURE, CHRISTOPHE Vertigo Veterà B 60 0 60 9 6 4 7 5
nº35 108 TURNER, PAUL Gas Gas Veterà B 60 0 60 7 11 2 5 6
nº36 137 SELMA FOLCH, ALBERTO Montesa Veterà B 63 0 63 7 9 3 6 6
nº37 65 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGI TRS Veterà B 64 0 64 9 3 6 8 5
nº38 42 CHAPMAN, KEVIN Gas Gas Veterà B 65 0 65 6 10 2 7 6
nº39 35 VIÑAS DOT, CARLES Sherco Veterà B 67 0 67 10 4 4 5 8
nº40 17 KNAGGS, DAVE Gas Gas Veterà B 68 0 68 9 4 4 7 7
nº41 13 CAELLAS VIVES, RAMON Gas Gas Veterà B 71 0 71 9 3 5 6 8
nº42 178 VARADE BLANCO, CARLOS Vertigo Veterà B 74 0 74 10 2 5 4 10
nº43 162 BATLE PASTOR, SEBASTIÀ Vertigo Veterà B 84 0 84 4 5 3 11 8
nº44 130 CABANI ROQUET, JOSEP Vertigo Veterà B 86 0 86 9 3 2 3 14
nº45 211 VILÀ CUBÍ, JAUME Gas Gas Veterà B 88 0 88 5 2 8 5 11
nº46 173 BYRNE, ERNIE Montesa Veterà B 89 0 89 2 6 6 7 10
nº47 115 SELMA FOLCH, MIGUEL ANGEL Gas Gas Veterà B 90 0 90 3 6 4 7 11
nº48 129 FRADERA CANALETA, ISIDRE Vertigo Veterà B 94 3 97 2 5 3 11 10
nº49 8 JANE, MANEL Vertigo Veterà B 99 0 99 2 4 2 12 11
nº50 116 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINGO Montesa Veterà B 102 0 102 5 2 2 7 15
nº51 36 CAMPS JUANEDA, JUAN Beta Veterà B 112 0 112 3 2 2 7 17
nº52 117 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, VALENTIN TRS Veterà B 125 0 125 0 2 0 11 18
nº53 60 BAKER, RODDY Vertigo Veterà B 144 0 144 2 4 3 8 12
nº54 190 DEL PEDRO MARTIN, JESUS ANGEL TRS Veterà B 154 0 154 0 1 3 4 22
nº55 54 ROZENFELD, KOBI Gas Gas Veterà B 295 0 295 0 0 0 0 24
nº56 187 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS Beta Veterà B 377 0 377 4 4 6 2 1
nº57 15 TURNER, ANDY Beta Veterà B 478 0 478 2 4 1 4 2
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nº44 100 OBRADOR TARRADES, CLAUDI Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 1 2 23
nº45 69 MACDONALD, DUNCAN Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 1 2 24
nº46 77 GAZZARD, REECE Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 2 24
nº47 231 TERRICABRAS RENAU, ORIOL Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 1 2 24
nº48 103 LOBATO, ISMAEL Veterà A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 1 2 25
nº49 28 MARTÍNEZ, PAU Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 5 1 1 25
nº50 90 TERRICABRAS RENAU, FRANCESenior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 5 1 2 25
nº51 224 CAMP ALABAU, JORDI Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 5 1 1 25
nº52 66 SECANELL MORATO, ROGER Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 5 1 2 25
nº53 46 BLAZQUEZ MATEU, ALVARO Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 5 1 2 25
nº54 98 GÓMEZ, SANDRA Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 5 1 2 26
nº55 122 SEGUI SIQUIER, JOSEP Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 5 5 1 2 26
nº56 128 TRUEBA TIÓ, GERARD Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 5 1 2 26
nº57 169 SANS SAMSÓ, QUIM Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 2 27
nº58 219 SMITH, OLIVER Junior 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 5 1 1 27
nº59 112 WASLEY, DARREN Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 5 1 2 27
nº60 145 MEDIÑA, POL Cadet 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 5 1 1 28
nº61 166 HARRIS, MARK Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 5 1 2 28
nº62 217 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSEP Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 5 1 2 28
nº63 50 NOGUE ILLA, IGNASI Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 5 1 2 28
nº64 138 FONT VILA, MARÇAL Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 5 1 2 28
nº65 172 ABELLAN, BERTA Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 3 5 1 2 29
nº66 125 DISNEY, PHIL Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 1 5 1 2 30
nº67 49 TERRICABRAS GENIS, JOAQUIMVeterà A 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 2 30
nº68 51 TERRICABRAS, MARC Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 1 5 1 2 30
nº69 223 JULIÀ RIERA, JOAN Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 0 5 1 2 30
nº70 149 HARRISON, MARK Veterà A 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 5 1 2 30
nº71 62 CASAS CROS, PERE Senior 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 5 1 2 30
nº72 126 FERNÀNDEZ, NORBERT Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 5 1 1 31
nº73 213 VILAREGUT TAÑA, GASPAR Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 5 1 2 31
nº74 105 BORDOY GARRIGOS, ALBERT Veterà B 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 1 2 32
nº75 157 GARCIA COYA, RUBEN Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 5 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 5 1 2 32
nº76 210 DIGNAN, BEN Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 5 2 2 33
nº77 25 CANELLAS PERMANYER, JOAN Veterà B 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 5 1 3 33
nº78 168 ESTEVE, ALBERT Senior 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 5 1 2 33
nº79 146 BRINES PAREJA, CARLOS Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 3 0 5 1 1 34
nº80 197 LEISER, VALENTIN Senior 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 5 1 2 34
nº81 31 GIRÓ MESTRE, MARIA Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 3 2 5 1 2 34
nº82 40 MINERBA, JULIEN Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 3 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 5 1 2 35
nº83 88 LILJEBLAD, MAGNUS Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 3 5 3 2 35
nº84 153 PRAT COMPANY, JOSEP Mª Veterà A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 5 1 2 35
nº85 10 PARÉS TARTER, JORDI Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 3 5 1 2 36
nº86 33 VALENCIA COMA-CROS, ALEX Junior 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 5 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 5 1 2 36

2 / 6



DETALL DE PUNTUACIONS DIA 1
-1º Zones TOTAL

nº0 Dors. Nom Cat. Ac. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Pen. TOTAL

3 DIES TRIAL SANTIGOSA 2018

nº87 86 NORDGREN, LARS Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 5 1 2 37
nº88 184 PANABIERES, JULIEN Veterà A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 5 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 5 1 2 37
nº89 89 ROCA PARES, XEVI Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 3 5 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 5 1 2 37
nº90 92 BÄUML, THERESA Senior 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 5 5 1 2 38
nº91 175 CAUQUIL, PIERRE Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 3 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 5 0 1 2 5 1 2 38
nº92 93 ERZER, STEVE Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 5 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 5 3 2 38
nº93 209 PATON, DOUGLAS Veterà A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 5 0 0 1 5 3 2 38
nº94 87 HERMANSSON, JAN Veterà B 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 5 5 2 39
nº95 71 GAGO, EUSEBIO Veterà B 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 5 5 5 1 3 40
nº96 221 TERRICABRAS CAPDEVILA, ROGSenior 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 3 5 1 2 40
nº97 44 RÀFOLS MUÑOZ, ALBERT Junior 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 2 3 5 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 5 1 2 41
nº98 22 PLANELLA BUSQUETS, SALVAD Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 5 2 3 41
nº99 159 MARTÍNEZ BALET, XAVIER Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 5 5 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 3 5 3 2 41

nº100 194 MARTYN, TIM Veterà A 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 3 5 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 5 1 2 41
nº101 136 SELMA MARI, ALBERTO Senior 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 5 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 1 0 5 5 1 2 41
nº102 68 STEPHEN, ANTHONY Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 5 2 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 5 5 2 2 42
nº103 164 HARRIS, ADAM Cadet 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 2 5 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 2 5 1 2 1 43
nº104 34 VIÑAS PORTÚS, FORTIÀ Junior 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 5 2 2 0 5 2 0 2 0 0 5 0 1 2 5 1 2 44
nº105 220 DIXON, MATT Senior 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 5 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 5 5 5 1 45
nº106 58 BOLUDA VALLCORBA, ORIOL Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 3 5 3 3 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 5 3 2 45
nº107 185 PASTOU, PATRICE Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 5 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 5 2 5 3 5 1 2 45
nº108 228 TORRES MARI, HECTOR Veterà A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 5 5 5 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 3 5 1 2 47
nº109 29 GIRÓ MESTRE, ORIOL Cadet 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 5 3 3 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 3 5 1 2 47
nº110 55 CUSPINERA SOLÍS, BORJA Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 3 5 5 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 1 2 48
nº111 78 HEMINGWAY, HARRY Juvenil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 5 5 0 1 3 5 1 2 49
nº112 107 TURNER, HARRY Juvenil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 3 3 5 5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 5 5 1 5 49
nº113 101 ARANA PUIG, ALBERT Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5 5 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 1 2 3 5 1 3 5 1 2 49
nº114 133 SAUNDERS, JAMES Junior 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 2 3 5 5 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 3 5 3 2 49
nº115 30 GIRÓ VIA, GABRIEL Veterà B 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 2 50
nº116 70 MACDONALD, ALAN Veterà B 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 1 1 3 5 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 3 5 1 2 50
nº117 67 STEPHEN, IAN Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 5 5 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 3 3 5 2 2 51
nº118 83 GARCIA MORILLA, ALEJANDRO Junior 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 3 3 5 1 2 51
nº119 111 ROADS, BARRY Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 3 5 1 0 3 5 2 1 0 1 1 3 0 5 3 5 2 2 51
nº120 180 ROIG ARBONA, JAIME Veterà B 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 5 5 3 2 52
nº121 39 PIGUET, CLAUDE Veterà B 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 3 5 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 5 0 5 5 5 1 2 52
nº122 176 SAN MARTÍN CARRILLO, HORACVeterà A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 5 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 5 3 2 3 5 1 2 52
nº123 218 JAMES, MICHAEL Veterà B 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 3 5 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 5 5 1 2 53
nº124 85 MERCADE CANALS, ADRIA Cadet 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 3 3 5 3 2 54
nº125 144 FABIAN, DAVID Juvenil 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 0 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 5 1 2 55
nº126 230 SERRA TORRES, JAVIER Veterà A 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 1 1 2 1 3 1 5 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 5 3 5 1 2 55
nº127 139 RIGOL I DOMINGO, JORDI Senior 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 1 2 3 1 1 3 5 3 2 55
nº128 120 WAINWRIGHT, WILLIAM Senior 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 3 5 5 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 3 5 5 2 56
nº129 222 SOLERA BORRELLAS, ELISABETSenior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 3 0 3 5 2 3 1 2 5 0 0 2 2 3 0 5 2 5 1 2 56
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nº130 106 MINTA, ALICE Cadet 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 2 5 5 2 3 3 1 3 1 0 1 2 5 0 5 2 5 1 2 56
nº131 99 GASPAR, JOAN Veterà B 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 1 0 5 5 2 3 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 5 5 5 2 57
nº132 216 GALVANY MAIMI, LLUIS Veterà B 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 0 1 5 0 0 1 1 5 0 2 5 5 3 2 57
nº133 121 POU SOLER, GERARD Senior 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 3 2 5 3 2 57
nº134 56 VALLCORBA BUSQUETS, XAVIE Senior 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 3 5 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 5 3 1 3 3 5 2 2 57
nº135 205 GANELLA JIMENEZ, FERRAN Junior 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 3 1 3 5 3 3 3 0 3 1 0 3 3 3 3 1 2 5 3 2 57
nº136 163 PLANELLS DE ARQUER, FRANCEVeterà B 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 1 2 5 5 3 3 1 5 3 0 0 1 1 3 0 5 3 5 1 2 58
nº137 9 JANE, ÀXEL Senior 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 5 2 2 2 3 3 0 1 0 5 5 1 0 5 5 3 2 58
nº138 148 VILÀ VILAPLANA, JAUME Junior 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 3 1 5 5 3 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 5 5 1 2 58
nº139 64 ESCOFET GIRO, ENRIQUE Veterà A 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 2 2 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 1 2 60
nº140 204 RIBAS CARDONA, AGUSTIN Veterà B 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 5 5 5 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 5 0 5 3 5 1 2 60
nº141 161 LESCURE, CHRISTOPHE Veterà B 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 5 5 3 2 1 1 3 1 0 3 3 5 0 5 3 5 1 2 60
nº142 108 TURNER, PAUL Veterà B 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 5 1 0 1 1 1 3 5 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 3 1 3 2 1 3 5 5 5 60
nº143 12 CAELLAS MONTSERRAT, RICAR Junior 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 5 0 5 3 5 3 2 62
nº144 171 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME Senior 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 2 2 5 5 5 0 5 5 2 0 0 1 1 5 1 1 3 5 1 2 62
nº145 215 GUMÍ AYATS, JOSEP Veterà A 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 5 2 0 3 3 5 3 3 1 3 5 1 0 0 5 5 2 1 3 5 1 2 63
nº146 137 SELMA FOLCH, ALBERTO Veterà B 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 0 2 3 1 1 1 1 5 2 5 5 5 1 2 63
nº147 118 WAINWRIGHT, JAMES Senior 5 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 3 5 5 5 3 5 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 3 5 5 2 64
nº148 65 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGI Veterà B 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 0 3 2 2 5 5 1 2 64
nº149 188 ECHAZARRA CARRASCO, CARLOVeterà A 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 3 0 3 2 2 3 5 1 2 65
nº150 42 CHAPMAN, KEVIN Veterà B 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 2 1 5 3 5 0 3 5 3 1 1 3 5 5 2 65
nº151 226 GALLACH PUIG, NICO Cadet 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 5 1 3 5 5 0 3 3 3 2 1 0 1 0 5 0 3 3 5 5 2 66
nº152 35 VIÑAS DOT, CARLES Veterà B 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 5 2 1 0 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 1 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 67
nº153 17 KNAGGS, DAVE Veterà B 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 3 0 5 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 0 5 3 0 0 2 1 5 0 5 3 5 1 3 68
nº154 3 KAUFMANN, MICHEL Veterà A 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 3 0 3 3 1 2 5 5 1 5 0 5 1 3 0 3 0 5 1 5 3 5 1 2 68
nº155 6 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI Veterà A 5 0 1 0 1 3 0 3 1 0 2 1 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 1 0 3 0 3 1 3 3 5 1 2 68
nº156 23 MONRAS SOTO, JORDI Senior 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 1 3 5 0 1 5 5 3 3 3 5 1 2 68
nº157 110 LONGDEN, ANDY Veterà A 5 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 3 5 3 0 5 5 3 0 1 2 5 3 2 5 3 5 1 2 69
nº158 214 VILAREGUT CASAS, NIL Juvenil 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 1 1 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 1 0 0 5 5 0 2 2 5 5 2 70
nº159 48 TERRICABRAS RENAU, MARTI Cadet 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 1 2 5 3 3 3 5 1 2 70
nº160 73 PASCUAL POU, DAVID Veterà A 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 3 5 3 2 3 5 5 2 70
nº161 96 ROSILLO ROMERA, ALBERT Veterà A 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 5 1 2 3 5 3 3 1 3 3 1 5 2 1 3 2 5 3 5 2 2 70
nº162 131 FREIXANET I RAURELL, JORDI Veterà A 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 5 0 0 5 5 3 2 71
nº163 13 CAELLAS VIVES, RAMON Veterà B 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 5 0 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 3 3 5 1 2 71
nº164 198 ESTEVE I ESMATGES, JORDI Senior 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 5 1 5 3 5 5 2 72
nº165 212 HERRERA GILI, GERARD Senior 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 1 0 2 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 1 1 5 0 5 5 5 3 2 72
nº166 72 POUS CORTS, BERNAT Senior 0 0 3 1 3 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 3 3 5 0 5 5 5 1 2 72
nº167 155 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, IVAN Veterà A 0 1 2 1 1 3 0 3 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 5 0 5 3 5 2 2 72
nº168 178 VARADE BLANCO, CARLOS Veterà B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 2 5 2 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 1 2 0 5 0 5 3 5 1 2 74
nº169 37 BOSCH BARBER, GABRIEL Veterà A 0 0 1 5 2 5 0 3 0 2 5 0 5 5 5 3 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 3 5 0 5 3 5 2 2 74
nº170 235 HEMINGWAY, GEORGE Cadet 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 5 3 0 3 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 2 74
nº171 174 MAYHEW, SCOTT Veterà A 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 74
nº172 229 RIBAS SALA, BARTOLOME JUANSenior 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 3 3 75
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nº173 181 FERRER PLANELLS, XICU Veterà A 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 0 0 3 0 0 5 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 75
nº174 43 BELL, ALEX Cadet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 0 0 2 1 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 77
nº175 57 ROVIRA FERRER, FRANCESC Junior 1 0 0 0 3 0 5 2 2 1 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 1 3 2 2 0 2 1 5 2 5 5 5 2 2 80
nº176 165 HARRIS, LUKE Junior 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 5 2 5 2 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 2 1 82
nº177 82 RIBA FERNANDEZ, ORIOL Senior 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 2 83
nº178 162 BATLE PASTOR, SEBASTIÀ Veterà B 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 3 3 1 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 0 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 1 2 84
nº179 152 MOLAS, JORDI Veterà A 0 0 2 1 0 5 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 1 5 0 3 5 5 1 3 85
nº180 130 CABANI ROQUET, JOSEP Veterà B 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 5 5 3 2 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 86
nº181 182 MIR ROCA, JAN Cadet 0 0 1 1 5 5 1 1 3 2 3 2 3 5 5 3 5 0 5 3 0 5 2 1 5 3 3 3 5 5 2 87
nº182 150 BINT, GARETH Senior 0 0 3 2 3 3 3 5 1 2 3 3 3 5 5 0 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 87
nº183 1 CASABLANCA ZAMBRANO, MAR Senior 3 0 3 1 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 87
nº184 200 BERMEJO IRIARTE, MARCOS Juvenil 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 1 5 3 2 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 0 1 2 5 5 0 5 5 5 2 2 88
nº185 193 BRUGULAT LOPEZ, NIL Senior 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 1 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 3 3 1 5 3 3 5 5 2 3 88
nº186 211 VILÀ CUBÍ, JAUME Veterà B 0 0 5 2 2 3 2 1 0 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 3 2 0 1 3 5 0 5 5 5 3 2 88
nº187 74 ESCRIHUELA AYATS, JORDI Senior 0 0 2 1 0 5 1 2 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 1 3 3 3 5 1 3 3 5 5 2 88
nº188 160 MARTÍN ABELLA, OSCAR Veterà A 2 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 3 89
nº189 24 CANELLAS SALLES, ORIOL Junior 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 1 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 89
nº190 177 GONZÁLEZ ALDATZ, PEDRO Veterà A 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 89
nº191 173 BYRNE, ERNIE Veterà B 1 2 1 5 5 0 1 3 1 5 2 2 2 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 1 0 1 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 89
nº192 183 MIR BOU, JOSEP Veterà A 3 0 2 1 3 0 1 3 2 1 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 1 5 2 5 5 5 3 2 89
nº193 115 SELMA FOLCH, MIGUEL ANGEL Veterà B 2 0 1 1 0 3 2 2 0 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 1 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 90
nº194 186 VENTELON, JULIEN Veterà A 3 0 5 2 1 5 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 3 0 3 5 5 5 2 92
nº195 202 DE LOS SANTOS JUAN, ADRIAN Cadet 3 0 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 1 1 3 1 5 2 5 5 5 5 2 95
nº196 119 WARD, SAM Senior 5 5 0 0 3 3 2 2 3 5 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 1 0 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 95
nº197 5 MARTÍNEZ GENÉ, EDUARD Veterà A 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 3 5 5 5 2 3 0 3 1 2 3 0 5 3 3 5 5 3 2 29 97
nº198 109 GARCÍA CASALES, FERNANDO cadet 3 1 3 1 0 3 0 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 0 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 97
nº199 129 FRADERA CANALETA, ISIDRE Veterà B 1 5 3 2 0 3 0 2 1 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 2 1 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 1 3 3 97
nº200 2 GUARDIA CROS, JAUME Senior 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 2 1 1 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 98
nº201 8 JANE, MANEL Veterà B 0 1 3 0 3 1 5 3 3 1 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 2 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 3 99
nº202 192 RUSIÑOL CLOTET, ADRIÀ Senior 3 1 3 3 0 3 3 2 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 0 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 3 3 101
nº203 75 BUENO GIMENO, MARC Senior 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 3 1 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 25 0 5 2 1 5 0 5 5 5 2 2 102
nº204 116 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINVeterà B 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 2 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 102
nº205 203 CARDONA MERINO, MARC Cadet 0 1 1 2 2 5 1 2 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 102
nº206 123 PARDO, ALEX Cadet 5 1 0 2 5 2 5 3 0 5 3 1 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 0 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 2 104
nº207 158 NUBIOLA DE PALACIO, PEPE Veterà A 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 1 2 104
nº208 11 PARÉS TARTER, JOSEP Veterà A 2 0 3 3 3 3 0 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 105
nº209 227 AGUILAR GUINDULAIN, JAVIER Veterà A 0 0 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 0 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 106
nº210 199 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD Veterà A 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 1 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 2 107
nº211 4 VALLS VALL-LLOSERA, XAVIER Senior 3 5 3 1 3 5 5 3 1 3 3 1 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 1 3 0 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 108
nº212 26 MONELLS BAULENAS, GERARD Veterà A 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 1 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 3 110
nº213 36 CAMPS JUANEDA, JUAN Veterà B 0 0 3 5 2 3 3 3 1 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 112
nº214 234 LAMPKIN, ALFIE Cadet 5 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 0 0 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 114
nº215 117 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, VALENTIN Veterà B 5 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 1 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 125
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DETALL DE PUNTUACIONS DIA 1
-1º Zones TOTAL

nº0 Dors. Nom Cat. Ac. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Pen. TOTAL

3 DIES TRIAL SANTIGOSA 2018

nº216 27 CARALT ROQUET, JAUME Veterà A 5 5 3 2 5 2 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 129
nº217 191 DOSTA GENIS, JOSEP Senior 5 2 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 3 3 132
nº218 60 BAKER, RODDY Veterà B 0 2 2 1 0 5 5 3 3 5 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 1 1 3 5 5 3 5 5 25 25 2 144
nº219 190 DEL PEDRO MARTIN, JESUS AN Veterà B 5 2 3 3 3 5 2 1 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 154
nº220 53 NAISHTAT, LIOR Veterà A 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 25 5 5 25 25 25 25 2 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 236
nº221 52 ROGACHEVSKY, GIL Veterà A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 25 25 25 25 5 5 5 25 25 5 5 5 5 5 3 293
nº222 54 ROZENFELD, KOBI Veterà B 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 25 25 25 25 5 5 5 25 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 295
nº223 187 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS Veterà B 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 3 5 2 2 377
nº224 16 BLACK, GAVIN Veterà A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 5 1 2 464
nº225 61 WRIGHT, NEIL Veterà A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 5 1 2 470
nº226 15 TURNER, ANDY Veterà B 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 1 3 1 0 3 1 3 0 3 5 5 1 2 478
nº227 232 FUJINAMI, TAKAHISA Veterà A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 775
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